
Experiment Number: 88007-02

Test Type: 90-DAY

Route: DOSED WATER

Species/Strain: Mouse/B6C3F1

E08 : Water and Compound Consumption Table
Test Compound: Sodium nitrite

CAS Number: 7632-00-0

Date Report Requested: 10/24/2014

Time Report Requested: 08:06:10

First Dose M/F: NA / NA

Lab: MBA

C Number: C88007

Lock Date: Not Entered.

Cage Range: All

Date Range: All

Reasons For Removal: All

Removal Date Range: All

Treatment Groups: All

Study Gender: Both

PWG Approval Date NONE



Experiment Number: 88007-02

Test Type: 90-DAY

Route: DOSED WATER

Species/Strain: Mouse/B6C3F1

E08 : Water and Compound Consumption Table
Test Compound: Sodium nitrite

CAS Number: 7632-00-0

Date Report Requested: 10/24/2014

Time Report Requested: 08:06:10

First Dose M/F: NA / NA

Lab: MBA
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MALE

week

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14

CONTROL

DAILY
FEED

FEED
hour

BODY
WT (g)

NUM
WTS

21.4 10
6.5 1170 23.0 10
5.9 1660 24.1 10
5.1 1512 24.9 10
7.0 1670 26.5 10
6.4 1641 27.9 10
6.4 1690 28.6 10
5.8 1680 29.7 10
5.1 1680 30.7 10
5.0 1174 31.5 10
4.6 1672 31.4 10
4.7 1690 33.1 10
4.6 1680 33.6 10
4.7 1650 35.3 10

0.0375%

DAILY
FEED

FEED
hour

BODY
WT (g)

NUM
WTS

DOSE/
CTRL

DOSE/
DAY

21.3 10
5.3 1503 23.1 10 0.82 86.0
5.5 1650 24.4 10 0.93 84.5
5.2 1512 25.1 10 1.02 77.7
6.0 1670 26.2 10 0.86 85.9
6.2 1690 27.0 10 0.97 86.1
6.3 1700 28.0 10 0.98 84.4
5.5 1670 29.2 10 0.95 70.6
5.3 1520 30.2 10 1.04 65.8
4.7 1503 31.0 10 0.94 56.9
4.5 1670 31.6 10 0.98 53.4
5.0 1521 32.6 10 1.06 57.5
4.9 1680 33.9 10 1.07 54.2
4.6 1640 35.1 10 0.98 49.1

0.075%

DAILY
FEED

FEED
hour

BODY
WT (g)

NUM
WTS

DOSE/
CTRL

DOSE/
DAY

21.3 10
5.7 1688 22.9 10 0.88 186.7
5.4 1650 24.0 10 0.92 168.8
5.0 1515 24.7 10 0.98 151.8
6.0 1670 26.0 10 0.86 173.1
5.8 1690 27.0 10 0.91 161.1
6.4 1701 27.7 10 1.00 173.3
5.4 1670 28.8 10 0.93 140.6
4.9 1521 29.5 10 0.96 124.6
4.5 1670 30.4 10 0.90 111.0
4.7 1670 31.6 10 1.02 111.6
4.3 1690 32.1 10 0.91 100.5
4.9 1680 33.0 10 1.07 111.4
4.6 1640 34.0 10 0.98 101.5



Experiment Number: 88007-02

Test Type: 90-DAY

Route: DOSED WATER

Species/Strain: Mouse/B6C3F1

E08 : Water and Compound Consumption Table
Test Compound: Sodium nitrite

CAS Number: 7632-00-0

Date Report Requested: 10/24/2014

Time Report Requested: 08:06:10

First Dose M/F: NA / NA

Lab: MBA
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MALE

week

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14

0.15%

DAILY
FEED

FEED
hour

BODY
WT (g)

NUM
WTS

DOSE/
CTRL

DOSE/
DAY

21.4 10
5.8 1344 23.3 10 0.89 373.4
5.7 1650 24.5 10 0.97 349.0
5.4 1351 25.0 10 1.06 324.0
6.2 1665 26.2 10 0.89 355.0
5.5 1690 26.9 10 0.86 306.7
5.4 1368 28.2 10 0.84 287.2
5.3 1494 29.2 10 0.91 272.3
4.9 1521 30.0 10 0.96 245.0
4.7 1503 30.6 10 0.94 230.4
5.3 1503 31.5 10 1.15 252.4
4.9 1690 32.2 10 1.04 228.3
5.1 1512 33.1 10 1.11 231.1
4.6 1312 33.9 10 0.98 203.5

0.3%

DAILY
FEED

FEED
hour

BODY
WT (g)

NUM
WTS

DOSE/
CTRL

DOSE/
DAY

21.5 10
6.3 1183 22.7 10 0.97 832.6
6.1 1650 23.4 10 1.03 782.1
4.9 1352 24.5 10 0.96 600.0
6.4 1660 25.7 10 0.91 747.1
6.8 1690 26.2 10 1.06 778.6
5.8 1710 27.3 10 0.91 637.4
5.2 1660 28.3 10 0.90 551.2
5.0 1183 28.7 10 0.98 522.6
4.7 1503 28.9 10 0.94 487.9
4.7 1677 29.7 10 1.02 474.7
4.5 1690 30.4 10 0.96 444.1
4.7 1512 31.6 10 1.02 446.2
4.6 1467 32.2 10 0.98 428.6



Experiment Number: 88007-02

Test Type: 90-DAY

Route: DOSED WATER

Species/Strain: Mouse/B6C3F1

E08 : Water and Compound Consumption Table
Test Compound: Sodium nitrite

CAS Number: 7632-00-0

Date Report Requested: 10/24/2014

Time Report Requested: 08:06:10

First Dose M/F: NA / NA

Lab: MBA
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MALE

week

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14

0.5%

DAILY
FEED

FEED
hour

BODY
WT (g)

NUM
WTS

DOSE/
CTRL

DOSE/
DAY

21.5 10
5.5 1526 22.5 10 0.85 1222.2
5.7 1650 23.5 10 0.97 1212.8
4.8 1183 24.3 10 0.94 987.7
5.7 1660 25.4 10 0.81 1122.0
6.3 1690 26.5 10 0.98 1188.7
5.3 1716 26.6 10 0.83 996.2
5.1 1494 27.4 10 0.88 930.7
4.8 1183 27.7 10 0.94 866.4
4.2 1670 28.5 10 0.84 736.8
4.7 1512 28.9 10 1.02 813.1
4.5 1690 29.7 10 0.96 757.6
4.6 1680 30.3 10 1.00 759.1
4.5 1630 30.7 10 0.96 732.9



Experiment Number: 88007-02

Test Type: 90-DAY

Route: DOSED WATER

Species/Strain: Mouse/B6C3F1

E08 : Water and Compound Consumption Table
Test Compound: Sodium nitrite

CAS Number: 7632-00-0

Date Report Requested: 10/24/2014

Time Report Requested: 08:06:10

First Dose M/F: NA / NA

Lab: MBA
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MALE

week

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14

CONTROL

DAILY
WATER

WATER
hour

BODY
WT (g)

NUM
WTS

7.5 1256 21.4 10
6.9 1476 23.0 10
7.9 1467 24.1 10
7.4 1451 24.9 10
7.0 1628 26.5 10
7.5 1571 27.9 10
5.8 1627 28.6 10
5.8 1635 29.7 10
4.9 1643 30.7 10
4.4 1654 31.5 10
4.7 1539 31.4 10
4.9 1632 33.1 10
5.2 1658 33.6 10
5.5 230 35.3 10

0.0375%

DAILY
WATER

WATER
hour

BODY
WT (g)

NUM
WTS

DOSE/
CTRL

DOSE/
DAY

10.5 1242 21.3 10 1.40 184.9
10.4 1385 23.1 10 1.51 168.8
10.0 1286 24.4 10 1.27 153.7
9.6 1542 25.1 10 1.30 143.4
9.2 1573 26.2 10 1.31 131.7
7.7 1605 27.0 10 1.03 106.9
6.0 1535 28.0 10 1.03 80.4
5.3 1648 29.2 10 0.91 68.1
5.3 1617 30.2 10 1.08 65.8
4.7 1594 31.0 10 1.07 56.9
4.6 1597 31.6 10 0.98 54.6
4.8 1628 32.6 10 0.98 55.2
4.8 1650 33.9 10 0.92 53.1
4.9 230 35.1 10 0.89 52.4

0.075%

DAILY
WATER

WATER
hour

BODY
WT (g)

NUM
WTS

DOSE/
CTRL

DOSE/
DAY

10.4 1204 21.3 10 1.39 366.2
9.5 1524 22.9 10 1.38 311.1
10.1 1577 24.0 10 1.28 315.6
10.5 1550 24.7 10 1.42 318.8
7.8 1594 26.0 10 1.11 225.0
8.4 1576 27.0 10 1.12 233.3
6.5 1510 27.7 10 1.12 176.0
6.5 1546 28.8 10 1.12 169.3
5.2 1662 29.5 10 1.06 132.2
4.8 1690 30.4 10 1.09 118.4
4.8 1647 31.6 10 1.02 113.9
5.3 1584 32.1 10 1.08 123.8
4.9 1571 33.0 10 0.94 111.4
5.8 230 34.0 10 1.05 127.9



Experiment Number: 88007-02

Test Type: 90-DAY

Route: DOSED WATER

Species/Strain: Mouse/B6C3F1

E08 : Water and Compound Consumption Table
Test Compound: Sodium nitrite

CAS Number: 7632-00-0

Date Report Requested: 10/24/2014

Time Report Requested: 08:06:10

First Dose M/F: NA / NA

Lab: MBA
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MALE

week

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14

0.15%

DAILY
WATER

WATER
hour

BODY
WT (g)

NUM
WTS

DOSE/
CTRL

DOSE/
DAY

9.3 1274 21.4 10 1.24 651.9
10.2 1540 23.3 10 1.48 656.7
10.0 1373 24.5 10 1.27 612.2
8.5 1551 25.0 10 1.15 510.0
7.6 1640 26.2 10 1.09 435.1
7.1 1586 26.9 10 0.95 395.9
5.9 1674 28.2 10 1.02 313.8
4.5 1690 29.2 10 0.78 231.2
5.0 1614 30.0 10 1.02 250.0
4.5 1667 30.6 10 1.02 220.6
4.2 1646 31.5 10 0.89 200.0
4.9 1631 32.2 10 1.00 228.3
4.8 1525 33.1 10 0.92 217.5
5.1 230 33.9 10 0.93 225.7

0.3%

DAILY
WATER

WATER
hour

BODY
WT (g)

NUM
WTS

DOSE/
CTRL

DOSE/
DAY

8.3 1270 21.5 10 1.11 1158.1
8.5 1515 22.7 10 1.23 1123.3
8.4 1402 23.4 10 1.06 1076.9
7.1 1518 24.5 10 0.96 869.4
6.7 1631 25.7 10 0.96 782.1
6.6 1513 26.2 10 0.88 755.7
5.2 1619 27.3 10 0.90 571.4
5.2 1622 28.3 10 0.90 551.2
5.0 1544 28.7 10 1.02 522.6
4.4 1674 28.9 10 1.00 456.7
4.4 1605 29.7 10 0.94 444.4
4.8 1603 30.4 10 0.98 473.7
4.4 1629 31.6 10 0.85 417.7
4.9 207 32.2 10 0.89 456.5



Experiment Number: 88007-02

Test Type: 90-DAY

Route: DOSED WATER

Species/Strain: Mouse/B6C3F1

E08 : Water and Compound Consumption Table
Test Compound: Sodium nitrite

CAS Number: 7632-00-0

Date Report Requested: 10/24/2014

Time Report Requested: 08:06:10

First Dose M/F: NA / NA

Lab: MBA
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MALE

week

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14

0.5%

DAILY
WATER

WATER
hour

BODY
WT (g)

NUM
WTS

DOSE/
CTRL

DOSE/
DAY

6.0 1274 21.5 10 0.80 1395.3
7.0 1408 22.5 10 1.01 1555.6
7.3 1488 23.5 10 0.92 1553.2
6.2 1657 24.3 10 0.84 1275.7
5.8 1545 25.4 10 0.83 1141.7
6.0 1492 26.5 10 0.80 1132.1
5.4 1562 26.6 10 0.93 1015.0
4.9 1624 27.4 10 0.84 894.2
4.3 1589 27.7 10 0.88 776.2
3.9 1636 28.5 10 0.89 684.2
3.9 1655 28.9 10 0.83 674.7
4.4 1624 29.7 10 0.90 740.7
4.1 1650 30.3 10 0.79 676.6
5.0 230 30.7 10 0.91 814.3

***END OF MALE DATA***



Experiment Number: 88007-02

Test Type: 90-DAY

Route: DOSED WATER

Species/Strain: Mouse/B6C3F1

E08 : Water and Compound Consumption Table
Test Compound: Sodium nitrite

CAS Number: 7632-00-0

Date Report Requested: 10/24/2014

Time Report Requested: 08:06:10

First Dose M/F: NA / NA

Lab: MBA
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FEMALE

week

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14

CONTROL

DAILY
FEED

FEED
hour

BODY
WT (g)

NUM
WTS

18.0 10
6.0 1344 19.3 10
6.7 1659 21.0 10
5.6 1344 21.9 10
6.0 1670 22.8 10
6.9 1690 23.8 10
7.4 1695 25.3 10
6.4 1674 26.4 10
5.7 1512 27.1 10
4.9 835 27.4 10
5.3 835 29.1 10
5.0 1183 28.7 10
5.1 1008 29.9 10
4.5 1190 29.4 10

0.0375%

DAILY
FEED

FEED
hour

BODY
WT (g)

NUM
WTS

DOSE/
CTRL

DOSE/
DAY

18.0 10
6.4 1336 19.3 10 1.07 124.4
6.0 1650 21.6 10 0.90 104.2
5.9 504 21.9 10 1.05 101.0
7.2 1670 23.1 10 1.20 116.9
6.6 1690 24.1 10 0.96 102.7
6.6 1700 25.3 10 0.89 97.8
5.7 1169 27.1 10 0.89 78.9
5.8 1352 27.2 10 1.02 80.0
5.1 835 28.2 10 1.04 67.8
5.4 1169 29.6 10 1.02 68.4
4.8 1183 29.3 10 0.96 61.4
5.3 1344 30.7 10 1.04 64.7
4.6 1352 30.8 10 1.02 56.0

0.075%

DAILY
FEED

FEED
hour

BODY
WT (g)

NUM
WTS

DOSE/
CTRL

DOSE/
DAY

17.7 10
5.4 1014 19.2 10 0.90 210.9
6.7 1650 20.9 10 1.00 240.4
4.8 1352 21.8 10 0.86 165.1
7.0 1670 23.1 10 1.17 227.3
6.1 1690 24.9 10 0.88 183.7
6.1 1710 25.3 10 0.82 180.8
5.7 1336 26.6 10 0.89 160.7
5.9 1352 27.3 10 1.04 162.1
5.1 1336 28.0 10 1.04 136.6
5.0 835 29.2 10 0.94 128.4
4.9 1521 30.1 10 0.98 122.1
5.1 1512 30.3 10 1.00 126.2
5.0 845 30.8 10 1.11 121.8



Experiment Number: 88007-02

Test Type: 90-DAY

Route: DOSED WATER

Species/Strain: Mouse/B6C3F1

E08 : Water and Compound Consumption Table
Test Compound: Sodium nitrite

CAS Number: 7632-00-0

Date Report Requested: 10/24/2014

Time Report Requested: 08:06:10

First Dose M/F: NA / NA

Lab: MBA
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FEMALE

week

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14

0.15%

DAILY
FEED

FEED
hour

BODY
WT (g)

NUM
WTS

DOSE/
CTRL

DOSE/
DAY

18.0 10
5.5 1680 19.3 10 0.92 427.5
5.6 1650 20.8 10 0.84 403.8
5.2 1014 21.9 10 0.93 356.2
7.3 1660 23.5 10 1.22 466.0
6.2 1690 25.2 10 0.90 369.0
5.8 1540 25.8 10 0.78 337.2
6.2 1327 27.3 10 0.97 340.7
6.3 1183 27.8 10 1.11 339.9
5.0 1336 28.2 10 1.02 266.0
5.7 672 29.2 10 1.08 292.8
5.1 1521 30.7 10 1.02 249.2
5.1 1512 30.8 10 1.00 248.4
5.3 845 30.6 10 1.18 259.8

0.3%

DAILY
FEED

FEED
hour

BODY
WT (g)

NUM
WTS

DOSE/
CTRL

DOSE/
DAY

18.0 10
6.1 1521 19.2 10 1.02 953.1
6.2 1650 21.1 10 0.93 881.5
5.4 1352 22.3 10 0.96 726.5
7.1 1660 24.0 10 1.18 887.5
6.6 1690 25.2 10 0.96 785.7
5.9 1026 25.5 10 0.80 694.1
5.7 1162 26.3 10 0.89 650.2
5.9 1521 26.9 10 1.04 658.0
5.4 1336 27.8 10 1.10 582.7
5.6 840 28.6 10 1.06 587.4
5.4 1352 29.5 10 1.08 549.2
5.3 1176 30.4 10 1.04 523.0
5.3 1512 31.0 10 1.18 512.9



Experiment Number: 88007-02

Test Type: 90-DAY

Route: DOSED WATER

Species/Strain: Mouse/B6C3F1

E08 : Water and Compound Consumption Table
Test Compound: Sodium nitrite

CAS Number: 7632-00-0

Date Report Requested: 10/24/2014

Time Report Requested: 08:06:10

First Dose M/F: NA / NA

Lab: MBA
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FEMALE

week

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14

0.5%

DAILY
FEED

FEED
hour

BODY
WT (g)

NUM
WTS

DOSE/
CTRL

DOSE/
DAY

18.1 10
6.7 1188 18.9 10 1.12 1772.5
6.1 1650 20.8 10 0.91 1466.3
5.4 1521 21.7 10 0.96 1244.2
6.8 1660 23.0 10 1.13 1478.3
6.9 1690 23.9 10 1.00 1443.5
6.4 860 24.3 10 0.86 1316.9
6.0 1162 25.1 10 0.94 1195.2
5.8 1014 25.4 10 1.02 1141.7
4.8 1002 26.2 10 0.98 916.0
5.1 672 26.6 10 0.96 958.6
5.3 676 26.8 10 1.06 988.8
5.6 1008 27.3 10 1.10 1025.6
5.5 1008 27.5 10 1.22 1000.0



Experiment Number: 88007-02

Test Type: 90-DAY

Route: DOSED WATER

Species/Strain: Mouse/B6C3F1

E08 : Water and Compound Consumption Table
Test Compound: Sodium nitrite

CAS Number: 7632-00-0

Date Report Requested: 10/24/2014

Time Report Requested: 08:06:10

First Dose M/F: NA / NA

Lab: MBA
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FEMALE

week

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14

CONTROL

DAILY
WATER

WATER
hour

BODY
WT (g)

NUM
WTS

9.9 1277 18.0 10
9.5 1449 19.3 10
11.5 1548 21.0 10
10.0 1571 21.9 10
10.7 1604 22.8 10
9.9 1338 23.8 10
7.5 1324 25.3 10
7.4 1579 26.4 10
6.1 1572 27.1 10
5.7 1563 27.4 10
6.1 1522 29.1 10
6.4 1456 28.7 10
6.0 1495 29.9 10
6.7 252 29.4 10

0.0375%

DAILY
WATER

WATER
hour

BODY
WT (g)

NUM
WTS

DOSE/
CTRL

DOSE/
DAY

9.9 1120 18.0 10 1.00 206.3
10.2 1458 19.3 10 1.07 198.2
12.1 1349 21.6 10 1.05 210.1
10.9 1353 21.9 10 1.09 186.6
10.7 1345 23.1 10 1.00 173.7
10.1 1387 24.1 10 1.02 157.2
6.9 1407 25.3 10 0.92 102.3
6.4 1562 27.1 10 0.86 88.6
6.4 1528 27.2 10 1.05 88.2
5.5 1629 28.2 10 0.96 73.1
5.6 1551 29.6 10 0.92 70.9
6.5 1418 29.3 10 1.02 83.2
5.6 1555 30.7 10 0.93 68.4
5.9 252 30.8 10 0.88 71.8

0.075%

DAILY
WATER

WATER
hour

BODY
WT (g)

NUM
WTS

DOSE/
CTRL

DOSE/
DAY

9.4 1220 17.7 10 0.95 398.3
10.1 1494 19.2 10 1.06 394.5
11.4 1510 20.9 10 0.99 409.1
10.8 1578 21.8 10 1.08 371.6
10.0 1585 23.1 10 0.93 324.7
10.6 1432 24.9 10 1.07 319.3
7.2 1512 25.3 10 0.96 213.4
6.8 1629 26.6 10 0.92 191.7
5.9 1525 27.3 10 0.97 162.1
5.3 1650 28.0 10 0.93 142.0
5.5 1331 29.2 10 0.90 141.3
6.5 1209 30.1 10 1.02 162.0
6.3 1193 30.3 10 1.05 155.9
6.7 196 30.8 10 1.00 163.1



Experiment Number: 88007-02

Test Type: 90-DAY

Route: DOSED WATER

Species/Strain: Mouse/B6C3F1

E08 : Water and Compound Consumption Table
Test Compound: Sodium nitrite

CAS Number: 7632-00-0

Date Report Requested: 10/24/2014

Time Report Requested: 08:06:10

First Dose M/F: NA / NA

Lab: MBA
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FEMALE

week

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14

0.15%

DAILY
WATER

WATER
hour

BODY
WT (g)

NUM
WTS

DOSE/
CTRL

DOSE/
DAY

10.9 1053 18.0 10 1.10 908.3
9.6 1375 19.3 10 1.01 746.1
12.1 1398 20.8 10 1.05 872.6
10.5 1475 21.9 10 1.05 719.2
9.7 1567 23.5 10 0.91 619.1
9.0 1378 25.2 10 0.91 535.7
6.6 1484 25.8 10 0.88 383.7
5.2 1666 27.3 10 0.70 285.7
5.6 1547 27.8 10 0.92 302.2
5.0 1625 28.2 10 0.88 266.0
4.8 1575 29.2 10 0.79 246.6
5.6 1316 30.7 10 0.87 273.6
5.5 1429 30.8 10 0.92 267.9
6.1 224 30.6 10 0.91 299.0

0.3%

DAILY
WATER

WATER
hour

BODY
WT (g)

NUM
WTS

DOSE/
CTRL

DOSE/
DAY

8.7 1022 18.0 10 0.88 1450.0
8.5 1142 19.2 10 0.89 1328.1
10.2 1318 21.1 10 0.89 1450.2
9.2 1250 22.3 10 0.92 1237.7
8.7 1366 24.0 10 0.81 1087.5
8.5 1091 25.2 10 0.86 1011.9
6.4 1422 25.5 10 0.85 752.9
5.5 1617 26.3 10 0.74 627.4
5.9 1497 26.9 10 0.97 658.0
5.1 1588 27.8 10 0.89 550.4
4.9 1584 28.6 10 0.80 514.0
5.7 1462 29.5 10 0.89 579.7
5.5 1527 30.4 10 0.92 542.8
6.7 280 31.0 10 1.00 648.4



Experiment Number: 88007-02

Test Type: 90-DAY

Route: DOSED WATER

Species/Strain: Mouse/B6C3F1

E08 : Water and Compound Consumption Table
Test Compound: Sodium nitrite

CAS Number: 7632-00-0

Date Report Requested: 10/24/2014

Time Report Requested: 08:06:10

First Dose M/F: NA / NA

Lab: MBA
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FEMALE

week

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14

0.5%

DAILY
WATER

WATER
hour

BODY
WT (g)

NUM
WTS

DOSE/
CTRL

DOSE/
DAY

6.2 1297 18.1 10 0.63 1712.7
6.8 1337 18.9 10 0.72 1798.9
7.8 1485 20.8 10 0.68 1875.0
6.8 1632 21.7 10 0.68 1566.8
6.2 1643 23.0 10 0.58 1347.8
6.5 1551 23.9 10 0.66 1359.8
5.9 1615 24.3 10 0.79 1214.0
5.8 1472 25.1 10 0.78 1155.4
5.2 1536 25.4 10 0.85 1023.6
4.7 1445 26.2 10 0.82 896.9
4.0 1499 26.6 10 0.66 751.9
5.4 1507 26.8 10 0.84 1007.5
4.6 1578 27.3 10 0.77 842.5
6.6 280 27.5 10 0.99 1200.0



Experiment Number: 88007-02

Test Type: 90-DAY

Route: DOSED WATER

Species/Strain: Mouse/B6C3F1

E08 : Water and Compound Consumption Table
Test Compound: Sodium nitrite

CAS Number: 7632-00-0

Date Report Requested: 10/24/2014

Time Report Requested: 08:06:10

First Dose M/F: NA / NA

Lab: MBA
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